POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Pull-Down Bar Faucet G-5810-LM68K 5234750N
1 Body 1 |5229080N
2 Hose weight 650 1 5300450
3 Spout pipe 1 15234800
4 |Column 1 |5234840
5 Hose DN6 Flex M10x1-M15x1, L=1800 1 |5016365
6 Spray body 1 |5229510N
7 Mounting Set 1 2844330
8 Spray hilt 1 5229550
9 Handle body 1 15229260
10 |Cover 1 |2058430
11 |Rosette fi60 1 15229120
12 |Handle arm 1 (5229320
13 |Nut M37x1,5 1 2014250
14 | Cartridge 35 Citc CT35CF061 1 |2440715
15 |Spray lever 1 15229590
16 |Rotating sleeve 1 15229160
17 |Body CV10FR/M15x1 1 |5228740
18 | TAQ-PEX-DN6-ACB M15x1-M8x1 L12-210 1 12900185
19 |Body DW10-9/16"-24UNEF 2 |2034980
20 |Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450 2 |2901306
21 |Adapter + OR 1 15229760
22 |Adapterinsert + OR 1 5229770
23  |Switch set 1 |5229740
24 | Spray nut 1 15229880
25 |Hilt connector 1 (5229710
26 |High neodymium magnet ring 1 15229870
27  |Pullout insert 1 |5228810
28  |Nut M18x1 1 5229990
29 |Body M24x1 -flat 1 |5229830
30 |Nozzle disk + OR 1 |5229780
31 |Button v2 1 |5229630A
32 |Screw M5x25 1SO-4026 1 9903246
33 |Aerator insert + gasket 1 15229820
34 |Sliding ring 1 |2016700A
35 |O-ring 39x4 1 19917382
36 |Flow regulating check valve CV10FR 1,75gpm 1 |5228760
37 |Check valve 2 |2000385
38 |Plug no.2 1 |5103370
39 |Screw M4 with pin 1 5229670
40 |Inclined button 1 [5229750
41 | O-ring 48,2x3 NBR70 1 19917480
42 | O-ring 14x3.5 1 19917167
43 |Screw M5x8 1SO-4026 1 9903136
44 | Switch spring 1 15229790
45 |Soldered Pipe L=140 2 |2388800
46 |Leversleeve 1 [5229800
47 | Sliding ring 1 |5597470
48 |Bumper 1 15229720
49 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 2 9916048
50 |OR 18.3x2.4 3 19916161
51 |OR 18x1,5 EPDM 1 19916162
52 |Washer 14x8x2 1 |2035830
53 |OR 6x1 1 19916033
54 |OR 8x1,78 1 19917077
55 |OR 12x1 1 19917122
56 |Gasket with strainer @12,8 2 (2062730
57 |Lever spring 1 15229730
58 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 19903028




